
72. Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Damen/Herren
Ochtrup / 19.01. - 20.01.2019

Platzierungen

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Melissa Dorfmann/Leonie Berger Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

2 Christiane Thöne/Anne Sewöster Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTC Paderborn / TuS Bardüttingdorf

3 Hannah Schönau/Mara Lamhardt Mittelrhein / Düsseldorf TTC Mariaweiler / TTVg WRW Kleve

3 Melinda Maiwald/Hannah Pollmeier Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTV Hövelhof

5 Elisabeth Scherring/Miriam Jongen Düsseldorf SV DJK Holzbüttgen

5 Katja Brauner/Lisa Michajlova Mittelrhein / Düsseldorf SuS Borussia Brand / TTVg WRW Kleve

5 Sina Tiemann/Charlotte Schönau Ostwestfalen-Lippe / MittelrheinTTC Mennighüffen / TTC Mariaweiler

5 Isabell Güdden/Agnieszka Sobilo Düsseldorf ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

9 Lea Vehreschild/Nefel Ari Düsseldorf DJK Rhenania Kleve / TTVg WRW Kleve

9 Viktoria Diekel/Pia Berger Arnsberg TTF Bönen / DJK BW Annen

9 Zoé Peiffert/Sophie von Buttlar Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

9 Melanie Meredig/Jutta von Diecken Münster TuS Hiltrup / SV Arminia Appelhülsen

9 Anna Bley/Katharina Kluttig Mittelrhein TTC GW Brauweiler / TTC Unterbruch

9 Petra Schoulen/Helena Rohs Mittelrhein TTC GW Fritzdorf / TTC Mariaweiler

9 Anni Zhan/Lisa Straube Düsseldorf / Arnsberg Anrather TK RW / DJK BW Annen

9 Verena Duhr/Lara Usbeck Düsseldorf SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen / Anrather TK RW

17 Nina Seibt/Celine Weitkamp Ostwestfalen-Lippe / Münster DJK Adler Brakel / SC Arminia Ochtrup

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Anne Sewöster Ostwestfalen-Lippe TuS Bardüttingdorf

2 Miriam Jongen Düsseldorf SV DJK Holzbüttgen

3 Hannah Schönau Mittelrhein TTC Mariaweiler

3 Anni Zhan Düsseldorf Anrather TK RW

5 Leonie Berger Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

5 Katja Brauner Mittelrhein SuS Borussia Brand

5 Melissa Dorfmann Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

5 Elisabeth Scherring Düsseldorf SV DJK Holzbüttgen

9 Jutta von Diecken Münster SV Arminia Appelhülsen

9 Verena Duhr Düsseldorf SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

9 Isabell Güdden Düsseldorf ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

9 Mara Lamhardt Düsseldorf TTVg WRW Kleve

9 Lisa Michajlova Düsseldorf TTVg WRW Kleve

9 Charlotte Schönau Mittelrhein TTC Mariaweiler

9 Christiane Thöne Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTC Paderborn

9 Sina Tiemann Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTC Mennighüffen

17 Pia Berger Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

17 Zoé Peiffert Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

17 Lisa Straube Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

17 Lea Vehreschild Düsseldorf DJK Rhenania Kleve

21 Sophie von Buttlar Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

21 Viktoria Diekel Arnsberg TTF Bönen

21 Finja Kaubisch Arnsberg SV Westfalia Rhynern

21 Melinda Maiwald Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTV Hövelhof

21 Melanie Meredig Münster TuS Hiltrup

21 Nina Seibt Ostwestfalen-Lippe DJK Adler Brakel

21 Agnieszka Sobilo Düsseldorf ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

21 Lara Usbeck Düsseldorf Anrather TK RW

29 Nefel Ari Düsseldorf TTVg WRW Kleve

29 Anna Bley Mittelrhein TTC GW Brauweiler

29 Katharina Kluttig Mittelrhein TTC Unterbruch

29 Hannah Pollmeier Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTV Hövelhof

29 Helena Rohs Mittelrhein TTC Mariaweiler

29 Petra Schoulen Mittelrhein TTC GW Fritzdorf

29 Celine Weitkamp Münster SC Arminia Ochtrup

36 Sophie Krenzek Ostwestfalen-Lippe TTC Mennighüffen

1 / 3MKTT (c)    -    20.01.2019



72. Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Damen/Herren
Ochtrup / 19.01. - 20.01.2019

Platzierungen

Herren Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Björn Helbing/Lennart Wehking Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

2 Erik Bottroff/Hermann Mühlbach Arnsberg BV Borussia Dortmund / TTC GW Bad Hamm

3 Thomas Pellny/Michael Servaty Mittelrhein / Düsseldorf TTC RG Porz / TG Neuss

3 Robin Malessa/Gianluca Walther Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

5 Matthias Uran/Paul Freitag Düsseldorf SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

5 Daniel Halcour/Tom Heisse Düsseldorf ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

5 Henning Zeptner/Balázs Hutter Arnsberg / Düsseldorf TTC GW Bad Hamm / ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

5 Jonas Franzel/Steffen Potthoff Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf / SC Buschhausen

9 Max Kruse/Tim Artarov Münster DJK Borussia Münster / 1. FC Gievenbeck

9 Carsten Franken/Cedric Görtz Düsseldorf TTV Rees-Groin

9 Christian Hinrichs/Jonas Hamers Mittelrhein TTG St. Augustin / TTC indeland Jülich

9 Marcus Steinfeld/Stefan Höppner Mittelrhein / Ostwestfalen-Lippe1. FC Köln / SV Brackwede

9 Yorrick Michaelis/Christopher Ligocki Münster TB Burgsteinfurt / SC Arminia Ochtrup

9 Niklas Ostrowski/Jonas Reich Arnsberg TTC GW Bad Hamm / TTF Bönen

9 Felix Kleeberg/Rafael Schapiro Mittelrhein / Düsseldorf TTC RG Porz / Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Theo Velmerig/Numan Yagci Arnsberg SV Westfalia Rhynern / DJK BW Annen

17 Björn Bode/Philip Brosch Düsseldorf / Arnsberg SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen / TTC Post Hiltrop

17 Tom Mykietyn/Jiaxing Guo Düsseldorf TG Neuss / Borussia Düsseldorf

17 Dennis Fischer/Lukas Kneier Mittelrhein TTC RG Porz / TTC indeland Jülich

17 Tobias Slanina/Timotius Köchling Arnsberg / Düsseldorf TTC Altena / SV Union Velbert

17 Julian Röttgen/Yannic Lennertz Mittelrhein TTC BW Brühl-Vochem / SuS Borussia Brand

17 Christian Wipper/Lars Lückmann Mittelrhein / Ostwestfalen-LippeTTC BW Brühl-Vochem / SV Brackwede

17 Marco Stefanidis/Christian Mauersberger Mittelrhein / Düsseldorf Heiligenhauser SV / SSV Germania Wuppertal

17 Tobias Feldmann/David Nüchter Düsseldorf TTV Rees-Groin / TTG Langenfeld

17 Nico Bohlmann/Erik Stoppenbrink Ostwestfalen-Lippe DJK BW Avenwedde / Spvg Steinhagen

2 / 3MKTT (c)    -    20.01.2019



72. Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Damen/Herren
Ochtrup / 19.01. - 20.01.2019

Platzierungen

Herren Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Gianluca Walther Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

2 Michael Servaty Düsseldorf TG Neuss

3 Björn Helbing Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

3 Lennart Wehking Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

5 Erik Bottroff Arnsberg BV Borussia Dortmund

5 Daniel Halcour Düsseldorf ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

5 Robin Malessa Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

5 Thomas Pellny Mittelrhein TTC RG Porz

9 Nico Bohlmann Ostwestfalen-Lippe DJK BW Avenwedde

9 Paul Freitag Düsseldorf SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

9 Tom Heisse Düsseldorf ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

9 Balázs Hutter (HU) Düsseldorf ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

9 Timotius Köchling Düsseldorf SV Union Velbert

9 Hermann Mühlbach Arnsberg TTC GW Bad Hamm

9 Steffen Potthoff Düsseldorf SC Buschhausen

9 Henning Zeptner Arnsberg TTC GW Bad Hamm

17 Björn Bode Düsseldorf SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

17 Philip Brosch Arnsberg TTC Post Hiltrop

17 Cedric Görtz Düsseldorf TTV Rees-Groin

17 Jonas Hamers Mittelrhein TTC indeland Jülich

17 Dejan Leon Hoheisel Düsseldorf TG Neuss

17 Stefan Höppner Ostwestfalen-Lippe SV Brackwede

17 Felix Kleeberg Mittelrhein TTC RG Porz

17 Lukas Kneier Mittelrhein TTC indeland Jülich

17 Yannic Lennertz Mittelrhein SuS Borussia Brand

17 Tom Mykietyn Düsseldorf TG Neuss

17 Rafael Schapiro Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

17 Matthias Uran Düsseldorf SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

29 Tim Artarov Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck

29 Tobias Feldmann Düsseldorf TTV Rees-Groin

29 Dennis Fischer Mittelrhein TTC RG Porz

29 Carsten Franken Düsseldorf TTV Rees-Groin

29 Christian Hinrichs Mittelrhein TTG St. Augustin

29 Christopher Ligocki Münster SC Arminia Ochtrup

29 Yorrick Michaelis Münster TB Burgsteinfurt

29 Julian Röttgen Mittelrhein TTC BW Brühl-Vochem

29 Marcus Steinfeld Mittelrhein 1. FC Köln

29 Erik Stoppenbrink Ostwestfalen-Lippe Spvg Steinhagen

29 Christian Wipper Mittelrhein TTC BW Brühl-Vochem

29 Numan Yagci Arnsberg DJK BW Annen

41 Jonas Franzel Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

41 Jiaxing Guo (CN) Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf

41 Max Kruse Münster DJK Borussia Münster

41 Lars Lückmann Ostwestfalen-Lippe SV Brackwede

41 Christian Mauersberger Düsseldorf SSV Germania Wuppertal

41 David Nüchter Düsseldorf TTG Langenfeld

41 Niklas Ostrowski Arnsberg TTC GW Bad Hamm

41 Jonas Reich Arnsberg TTF Bönen

41 Tobias Slanina Arnsberg TTC Altena

41 Marco Stefanidis Mittelrhein Heiligenhauser SV

41 Theo Velmerig Arnsberg SV Westfalia Rhynern

52 Lukas Bosbach Münster 1. FC Gievenbeck

3 / 3MKTT (c)    -    20.01.2019


